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Sportpark Hemelrijk, Moerkantsebaan, 2910 Essen

A A

Zakenkantoor 4B
Heikanf bvba

Hendrik Consciencelaan 24, 2910 Essen
Tel.: 03/667.76.67 - Fax: 03/667.11.46

FSMA 43551

A

HEGA

SCHRIJUN- & DAKTIMMERWERKEN

——e

SPORTINFRABOUW

www.sportinfrabouw.be




4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=13:57

Reeks:1
1 AVKA
8105 Berben Rhune
7591 Loos Jarne
8107 Jochems Bent

41.66

7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran

2 ACBR

8574 Aters Jef

8317 Kortleven Milo
8064 Printemps Yannick
6542 De Keyser Stijn

44.83

3 LIER 45.28

7850 Vinck Thyas

7517 Roosenberg Richard

7849 Leysen Lander
7514 Corbiau Maxime

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=13:57
Reeks:1
1 KAPE 40.87

257 Dua Hanne

379 Van Aelst Amber
1447 Blomme Ilara

886 Vander Avert Caro
2 ACBR

41.67

1183 Van Gysel Charlotte

630 Mees Jinse

1117 Schoonheydt Nuria
1178 Janssen Kaat

3 AVKA

42.15

909 Van Brusselen Ayla

1278 De Decker Jitske
1096 Teck Ashley

1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte

4 GEMENGD 44 .84

1223 Jacobs Lize ESAK

773 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC

986 Hofstede Ezri BVAC

409 Taelman Lola BVAC
4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=13:57
Reeks:1

1 KAPE 37.09

1573 Eykens Matteo
1070 Vander Avert Nils
351 Dua Jits

802 Artois Stephane



2 AVKA 39.31
1424 Berben Jomme

1430 Jochems Seppe

1097 Crauwels Dries

1428 De Maeyer Gijs

3 ESAK 44.53
9075 De Ridder Rik

8507 De La Bruyere Ward
1965 De Wit Merlijn*

1861 Robbens Lars

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=13:57
Reeks:2
1 GEMENGD 38.43
1191 Mees Mathias BVAC
8796 Defloor Alex BVAC
6545 Bala Tino BVAC
2385 Bekkour Faisal AVKA
2 LIER 40.01

2003 STUER Tibo
941 Morreel Joppe
761 De Peuter Fabio
1659 Jacobs Witse

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=13:57
Reeks:1
1 BVAC 39.40

4710 Martin Nina

4060 Lumbeeck Liese

3707 Bruynseels Isabelle
4744 Peeters Ellen

2 LIER 39.95
4241 Tibax Lotte

4238 Marien Kyra

4243 Vinck Yanis

4239 Marien Lucca

3 KAPE 41.70
4155 Van Loock Rayna

3929 De Bruyn Jeleen

3678 Thiryn Merel

3679 Khan Kira

4 GEMENGD 41.82

4209 Van Dyck Emma AVKA
3319 De Keyser Kathy ACBR

5162 Bastiaenssen Hanne ACBR

4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn AVKA



4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:04
Reeks:1
1 KAPE 44 .55
6553 Vermeulen Heleen
7313 Berben Jana
6433 Dua Jenthe
6935 Beck Lynn
2 BVAC 48.50
7353 D'haen Amber
6220 Maes Renke
7518 Defloor Eva
7784 Kosama Eva
3 AVKA 53.56
6895 Corluy Gwen
6899 Maris Tyana
7169 Verdickt Anouk
7225 Van Den Bossche Evy

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:04
Reeks:2
1 AVKA 45.45

7224 Ilegems Sarah

6897 Bruwiere Sarah

7080 Sabau Evy

6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara
2 LIER 48.93
6860 Stuer Lotte

6859 Pelckmans Aline

7013 Vinck Yoni

6719 De Peuter Freya

3 ESAK 50.15
4434 Keuppens Drieke

4856 De Wit Guusje*

7296 Peeters Kaat

7394 Vanthillo Cordulle

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:05
Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 44.31
4328 Morreel Arne LIER
4507 Marien Yenthe LIER
4138 Saalfeld Jehoschua BVAC
4910 EIl Morabiti Elias BVAC
2 ESAK 46.80

4698 Van Loenhout Bert
4985 Buysen Soo

4700 Geussens Robbe
4699 Peetoom Nelson*



3 KAPE 46.86
4427 Vander Avert Jens

4217 Artois Sebastien

3969 Philips - T61 Brent

3837 Temmerman Toby

4 ACBR 47.52
3625 Celen Robbert

3693 Suykerbuyk Renzo

4665 Kortleven Renzo
664 Konteh Noah

hoogspringen Ben Heren Uur=15:30
Reeks:1
1 7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA
2 6545 Bala Tino BVAC
3 8507 De La Bruyere Ward ESAK
4 8105 Berben Rhune AVKA
) 8107 Jochems Bent AVKA
6 9075 De Ridder Rik ESAK
7 7592 Claes Arno AVKA
8 7681 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
8 6889 Gielen Stef KAPE
8 7517 Roosenberg Richard LIER
11 7850 Vinck Thyas LIER
12 8641 Luyts Elias SGOL
13 6542 De Keyser Stijn ACBR
13 7849 Leysen Lander LIER
13 7591 Loos Jarne AVKA
16 8574 Aters Jef ACBR
17 9311 Callaert Jasper AVKA
18 8317 Kortleven Milo ACBR
18 8064 Printemps Yannick ACBR
20 9902 Geurts Jean NA
8640 Luyts Nathan SGOL
verspringen Min Dames Uur=15:41
Reeks:1
1 6935 Beck Lynn KAPE
2 7181 De Bie Catherine ACBR
3 6860 Stuer Lotte LIER
4 7451 Nijssen Tessa* ESAK
S 7224 Ilegems Sarah AVKA
6 7313 Berben Jana KAPE
7 6936 Vercruysse Luna KAPE
8 7014 De Coninck Rune LIER
9 6897 Bruwiere Sarah AVKA
10 6717 Bervoets Stien LIER
11 7394 Vanthillo Cordulle ESAK
12 7518 Defloor Eva BVAC
13 6553 Vermeulen Heleen KAPE
14 6859 Pelckmans Aline LIER
15 6433 Dua Jenthe KAPE
16 7784 Kosama Eva BVAC

1.19m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.75m
0.70m
0.70m
0.70m
GP

4.92m
4.44m
4.26m
4.25m
4.25m
4.09m
4.03m
4.02m
3.99m
3.90m
3.87m
3.80m
3.75m
3.73m
3.72m
3.67m

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
07
07
07
06
07
06

01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02



17 6719 De Peuter Freya LIER
18 6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara AVKA
19 7080 Sabau Evy AVKA
20 6681 Gysen Sofie KAPE
21 6895 Corluy Gwen AVKA
22 7013 Vinck Yoni LIER
23 6220 Maes Renke BVAC
24 7296 Peeters Kaat ESAK
25 6996 Valkeneers Emily KAPE
26 7381 Luyten Julie LIER
27 7353 D'haen Amber BVAC
28 7150 Van De Cloodt Evelyn ACBR
29 6899 Maris Tyana AVKA
30 7169 Verdickt Anouk AVKA
31 7225 Van Den Bossche Evy AVKA
6984 Van Dyck Marie AVKA
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=15:08
Reeks:1
1 257 Dua Hanne KAPE
2 886 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
3 379 Van Aelst Amber KAPE
4 1178 Janssen Kaat ACBR
5 409 Taelman Lola BVAC
6 1923 Vaudo Nina* ESAK
7 909 Van Brusselen Ayla AVKA
8 1183 Van Gysel Charlotte ACBR
9 1222 Van De Perre Evelyn = ESAK
10 1117 Schoonheydt Nuria ACBR
11 1447 Blomme Ilara KAPE
12 1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte AVKA
13 630 Mees Jinse ACBR
14 1278 De Decker Jitske AVKA
15 1096 Teck Ashley AVKA
16 773 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
17 1223 Jacobs Lize ESAK
18 2207 Barbaix Sophie ACBR
19 986 Hofstede Ezri BVAC
20 1405 De Keyser Sofie ACBR
21 2205 Simons Marie ACBR
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=15:45
Reeks:1
1 352 Anthonissen Alexander KAPE
2 128 Seghers Louis ACBR
3 9901 Pols Chuck NA
4 1424 Berben Jomme AVKA
S 351 Dua Jits KAPE
6 802 Artois Stephane KAPE
7 1447 Jacobs Lennert ESAK
8 1446 Van Loenhout Warre  ESAK
9 1453 Van De Perre Alan ESAK
10 736 Crabarkhel Faez ACBR

3.64m
3.59m
3.58m
3.48m
3.47m
3.45m
3.41m
3.40m
3.36m
3.31m
3.13m
3.13m
3.01lm
2.84m
2.45m
NG

25.15m
21.40m
18.56m
18.39m
15.62m
13.50m
13.48m
13.19m
12.64m
12.57m
12.38m
12.35m
11.46m
10.90m
9.84m
9.79m
9.52m
8.63m
7.77Tm
5.98m
5.77Tm

10.03m
8.93m
8.65m
8.44m
8.09m
7.63m
7.48m
7.11m
6.79m
6.69m

01
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01

05
05
05
05
05
07
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
07
06
06
07
07
07

04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:1

NUlLh, WN —

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:?2

DUl P WN —

80m horden 0,84m

Reeks:3

AU WN —

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:45

Reeks:1
1
2
3

664

Konteh Noah

1659 Jacobs Witse
1430 Jochems Seppe

1428

De Maeyer Gijs

1070 Vander Avert Nils

1191
1427
1426
1573
1672
761

1965
1861
2003
1097

4138 Saalfeld Jehoschua

Mees Mathias
De Maeyer Suus
Callaert Vincent
Eykens Matteo
Blomme Jarno
De Peuter Fabio
De Wit Merlijn*
Robbens Lars
STUER Tibo
Crauwels Dries

4427 Vander Avert Jens

4985
4665

Buysen Soo
Kortleven Renzo

4135 Van Zele Bart

4700

4686
3836
4683
3625
4507
3693

9900
4910

Geussens Robbe

Massart Maxim
Maes Lukas
Berben Warre
Celen Robbert
Marien Yenthe
Suykerbuyk Renzo

Pols Phill
El Morabiti Elias

3837 Temmerman Toby
4510 Verschueren Arne

3969 Philips - T61 Brent

4217 Artois Sebastien

6859
7296

Pelckmans Aline
Peeters Kaat

7169 Verdickt Anouk
7150 Van De Cloodt Evelyn ACBR

ACBR
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
LIER

ESAK
ESAK
LIER

AVKA

Min Heren Uur=14:45

BVAC
KAPE
ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
ESAK

Min Heren Uur=14:45

AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
LIER
ACBR

Min Heren Uur=14:45

NA
BVAC
KAPE
LIER
KAPE
KAPE

LIER
ESAK
AVKA

6.52m
6.43m
6.41m
6.30m
6.27m
6.19m
6.14m
6.11m
5.32m
5.27m
5.25m
5.17m
4.73m
4.07m
3.60m

16.61
16.84
16.85
17.12
17.76
18.18

16.26
16.39
16.73
17.26
17.43
17.47

13.69
14.06
15.81
15.86
16.09
17.02

13.90
13.99
20.49

DIS

01
02
01
02
01
02

02
01
02
01
01
02

01
01
01
01
02
02

02
01
01
01

03
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
04



60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:45

Reeks:2
1 6996 Valkeneers Emily KAPE
2 7518 Defloor Eva BVAC
3 6936 Vercruysse Luna KAPE
4 7381 Luyten Julie LIER
S 7013 Vinck Yoni LIER
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:3
1 6717 Bervoets Stien LIER
2 6719 De Peuter Freya LIER
3 6895 Corluy Gwen AVKA
4 7080 Sabau Evy AVKA
) 6220 Maes Renke BVAC
6 7353 D'haen Amber BVAC
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:4
1 6553 Vermeulen Heleen KAPE
2 6897 Bruwiere Sarah AVKA
3 7451 Nijssen Tessa* ESAK
4 6681 Gysen Sofie KAPE
S 6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara AVKA
6 6860 Stuer Lotte LIER
60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=15:45
Reeks:5
1 6935 Beck Lynn KAPE
2 7313 Berben Jana KAPE
3 7181 De Bie Catherine ACBR
4 7224 llegems Sarah AVKA
S 7394 Vanthillo Cordulle ESAK
6 6433 Dua Jenthe KAPE
verspringen Pup Heren Uur=15:49
Reeks:1
1 352 Anthonissen Alexander KAPE
2 802 Artois Stephane KAPE
3 128 Seghers Louis ACBR
4 1191 Mees Mathias BVAC
S 351 Dua Jits KAPE
6 1428 De Maeyer Gijs AVKA
7 1424 Berben Jomme AVKA
8 1453 Van De Perre Alan ESAK
9 1447 Jacobs Lennert ESAK
10 736 Crabarkhel Faez ACBR
11 1426 Callaert Vincent AVKA
12 2385 Bekkour Faisal AVKA
13 1659 Jacobs Witse LIER
14 9901 Pols Chuck NA
15 1965 De Wit Merlijn* ESAK
16 1446 Van Loenhout Warre ESAK

12.51
13.14
13.48
14.13
14.20

11.43
12.66
13.16
13.36
13.96
15.12

11.59
11.69
11.70
11.74
11.76
12.52

9.84

10.77
10.88
11.42
11.68
11.70

4.30m
4.25m
4.11m
4.04m
4.04m
4.03m
3.81m
3.66m
3.58m
3.56m
3.54m
3.51m
3.50m
3.42m
3.36m
3.33m

02
02
01
01
02

01
01
02
02
02
01

01
02
02
02
01
02

01
01
02
01
01
01

04
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1
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kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

OWCoONOULP~WN
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1070 Vander Avert Nils
1672 Blomme Jarno
1573 Eykens Matteo
941 Morreel Joppe
761 De Peuter Fabio
1430 Jochems Seppe
1861 Robbens Lars
2003 STUER Tibo
1097 Crauwels Dries

9900 Pols Phill

3836 Maes Lukas

4328 Morreel Arne
4510 Verschueren Arne
3837 Temmerman Toby
4682 Berben Robbe
4665 Kortleven Renzo
4910 El Morabiti Elias

3969 Philips - T61 Brent

4135 Van Zele Bart
4507 Marien Yenthe
4985 Buysen Soo

4138 Saalfeld Jehoschua

4683 Berben Warre
4427 Vander Avert Jens

3693 Suykerbuyk Renzo
4698 Van Loenhout Bert

4700 Geussens Robbe
3625 Celen Robbert

4217 Artois Sebastien
4699 Peetoom Nelson*

3707 Bruynseels Isabelle

4239 Marien Lucca
4241 Tibax Lotte

3864 Crabarkhel Farah
4155 Van Loock Rayna
4238 Marien Kyra
3929 De Bruyn Jeleen
4744 Peeters Ellen
4710 Martin Nina
3319 De Keyser Kathy
4856 De Wit Guusje*
3679 Khan Kira

4434 Keuppens Drieke
4243 Vinck Yanis
4209 Van Dyck Emma

5162 Bastiaenssen Hanne

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
LIER
LIER
AVKA
ESAK
LIER
AVKA

Min Heren Uur=16:04

NA
KAPE
LIER
LIER
KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
LIER
ESAK
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
ESAK

Pup Dames Uur=15:44

BVAC
LIER

LIER

ACBR
KAPE
LIER

KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
ACBR
ESAK
KAPE
ESAK
LIER

AVKA
ACBR

4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn AVKA

3.32m
3.30m
3.23m
3.22m
3.12m
3.10m
3.09m
2.93m
2.51m

37.18m
28.85m
28.49m
26.79m
26.24m
24.39m
24.29m
24.07m
22.83m
22.54m
22.14m
21.22m
19.79m
19.47m
18.88m
17.93m
17.04m
16.92m
15.36m
GP
GP

7.70m
6.69m
6.53m
6.44m
6.31m
6.24m
5.93m
5.80m
5.52m
541m
5.24m
5.04m
5.02m
4.96m
4.95m
4.88m
4.61m

03
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
01

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04



18 3678 Thiryn Merel KAPE
19 4060 Lumbeeck Liese BVAC
hoogspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:19
Reeks:1

1 257 Dua Hanne KAPE
2 886 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
3 909 Van Brusselen Ayla AVKA
4 1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte AVKA
S 1096 Teck Ashley AVKA
6 1183 Van Gysel Charlotte ACBR
6 630 Mees Jinse ACBR
6 1178 Janssen Kaat ACBR
9 379 Van Aelst Amber KAPE
10 773 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
10 1117 Schoonheydt Nuria ACBR
12 1278 De Decker Jitske AVKA
13 409 Taelman Lola BVAC
13 1447 Blomme Ilara KAPE
15 1223 Jacobs Lize ESAK
15 2207 Barbaix Sophie ACBR
17 1923 Vaudo Nina* ESAK

1405 De Keyser Sofie ACBR

2205 Simons Marie ACBR

986 Hofstede Ezri BVAC

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=16:05

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=16:05

Reeks:?2

aPh O

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=16:05

Reeks:3

AU P WN —

4710 Martin Nina

3319 De Keyser Kathy
4856 De Wit Guusje*
3864 Crabarkhel Farah
5162 Bastiaenssen Hanne

4239 Marien Lucca

4434 Keuppens Drieke
3679 Khan Kira

4243 Vinck Yanis

4241 Tibax Lotte

4472 Van Den Bossche Elyn

4744 Peeters Ellen

3707 Bruynseels Isabelle
4060 Lumbeeck Liese
4209 Van Dyck Emma
3678 Thiryn Merel

4238 Marien Kyra

BVAC
ACBR
ESAK
ACBR
ACBR

LIER
ESAK
KAPE
LIER
LIER
AVKA

BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

4.10m
3.70m

1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
0.85m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.80m
0.75m
GP
GP
GP

13.37
14.64
14.70
15.10
15.95

13.21
14.31
14.78
15.04
16.68

DIS

13.59
13.90
14.52
14.55
14.76
16.41

03
04
03
03
04

03
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
03

04
04

05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
07
06
06
05
06
06
06
07
07
07
07



60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:1

1453 Van De Perre Alan
736 Crabarkhel Faez
1070 Vander Avert Nils
1672 Blomme Jarno
2385 Bekkour Faisal
2003 STUER Tibo

AU WN —

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:2

1428 De Maeyer Gijs

1446 Van Loenhout Warre
1447 Jacobs Lennert
1965 De Wit Merlijn*

1861 Robbens Lars

941 Morreel Joppe

SONulph WN

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=16:05

ESAK
ACBR
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
ESAK
ESAK
ESAK
ESAK
LIER

Reeks:3
1 352 Anthonissen Alexander KAPE
2 9901 Pols Chuck NA
3 1426 Callaert Vincent AVKA
4 1573 Eykens Matteo KAPE
S 1430 Jochems Seppe AVKA
6 1097 Crauwels Dries AVKA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:4
1 351 Dua Jits KAPE
2 128 Seghers Louis ACBR
3 802 Artois Stephane KAPE
4 1424 Berben Jomme AVKA
S 1191 Mees Mathias BVAC
6 1659 Jacobs Witse LIER

verspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:31

Reeks:1
1 6545 Bala Tino BVAC
2 7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA
3 8107 Jochems Bent AVKA
4 8507 De La Bruyere Ward ESAK
5 9075 De Ridder Rik ESAK
6 7850 Vinck Thyas LIER
7 7592 Claes Arno AVKA
8 8641 Luyts Elias SGOL
9 8796 Defloor Alex BVAC
10 8105 Berben Rhune AVKA
11 6889 Gielen Stef KAPE
12 7514 Corbiau Maxime LIER
13 8574 Aters Jef ACBR
14 7681 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
15 9311 Callaert Jasper AVKA

13.52
13.59
13.91
14.70
14.73
15.13

12.10
13.23
13.81
14.10
14.12
15.13

12.45
13.32
13.70
13.74
15.06
18.61

11.53
11.60
11.81
12.60
12.71
14.11

3.65m
3.63m
3.45m
3.20m
3.16m
3.14m
3.10m
3.05m
3.05m
2.95m
2.85m
2.83m
2.82m
2.80m
2.80m

03
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
03

04
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
06
07
06
07



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

OCoOoONOUTLPh~WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

8064
7591
6542
8640
7517
7849
8317
9902

6717
6935
7224
7784
7313
7225
6681
6433
6860
6553
7381
7181
6859
7013
7394
7014
6936
6897
6719
7296
6895
7451
7150
6996
7080
6899
6984
7169
6220
6896
7079
7518
7353
6898

Printemps Yannick ACBR

Loos Jarne AVKA
De Keyser Stijn ACBR
Luyts Nathan SGOL
Roosenberg Richard LIER
Leysen Lander LIER
Kortleven Milo ACBR
Geurts Jean NA

Min Dames Uur=16:39

Bervoets Stien LIER

Beck Lynn KAPE
[legems Sarah AVKA
Kosama Eva BVAC
Berben Jana KAPE
Van Den Bossche Evy AVKA
Gysen Sofie KAPE
Dua Jenthe KAPE
Stuer Lotte LIER

Vermeulen Heleen KAPE
Luyten Julie LIER

De Bie Catherine ACBR
Pelckmans Aline LIER

Vinck Yoni LIER

Vanthillo Cordulle ESAK
De Coninck Rune LIER

Vercruysse Luna KAPE
Bruwiere Sarah AVKA
De Peuter Freya LIER

Peeters Kaat ESAK
Corluy Gwen AVKA
Nijssen Tessa* ESAK
Van De Cloodt Evelyn ACBR
Valkeneers Emily KAPE
Sabau Evy AVKA
Maris Tyana AVKA
Van Dyck Marie AVKA
Verdickt Anouk AVKA
Maes Renke BVAC
Vandekerckhove Kiara AVKA
De Belder Sofie AVKA
Defloor Eva BVAC
D'haen Amber BVAC
Callaert Jana AVKA

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:1

ua P WN

4682
3837
4138
4507
4665

Berben Robbe AVKA
Temmerman Toby KAPE
Saalfeld Jehoschua BVAC
Marien Yenthe LIER

Kortleven Renzo ACBR

2.78m
2.73m
2.65m
2.58m
2.58m
2.50m
2.28m
2.16m

24.14m
22.17m
20.94m
20.64m
20.63m
20.48m
19.66m
18.95m
18.74m
18.50m
17.10m
17.10m
17.08m
17.06m
17.01m
16.72m
16.49m
14.25m
12.65m
12.44m
12.38m
12.24m
12.22m
11.78m
11.35m
10.29m
10.16m
9.72m

8.50m

8.50m

8.18m

6.63m

6.47m

GP

9.24m
8.56m
8.33m
8.13m
7.91m

06
06
05
06
06
05
07
07

01
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
02



6 3836
7 4427
8 4910
9 4700
10 4510
11 4135
12 3969
13 4683
14 4328
15 4985
16 4217
17 3625
18 4698
19 4699
20 3693
9900

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 4744
2 4710
3 3707
3 4239
5 4209
6 4238
6 3678
8 4060
8 4243
8 3679
8 4241
12 3864
12 4434
12 4856
15 3929
15 3319
17 4472
17 5162

80 meter

Reeks:1
1 4682
2 4683
3 4427
4 4700

80 meter

Reeks:2
1 3969
2 4985
3 4698
4 4135
5 3693

Maes Lukas
Vander Avert Jens
El Morabiti Elias
Geussens Robbe
Verschueren Arne
Van Zele Bart
Philips - T61 Brent
Berben Warre
Morreel Arne
Buysen Soo

Artois Sebastien
Celen Robbert

Van Loenhout Bert
Peetoom Nelson*
Suykerbuyk Renzo
Pols Phill

KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
ESAK
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
LIER
ESAK
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
ACBR
NA

Pup Dames Uur=17:45

Peeters Ellen

Martin Nina
Bruynseels Isabelle
Marien Lucca

Van Dyck Emma
Marien Kyra

Thiryn Merel
Lumbeeck Liese
Vinck Yanis

Khan Kira

Tibax Lotte
Crabarkhel Farah
Keuppens Drieke
De Wit Guusje*

De Bruyn Jeleen

De Keyser Kathy
Van Den Bossche Elyn
Bastiaenssen Hanne

BVAC
BVAC
BVAC
LIER
AVKA
LIER
KAPE
BVAC
LIER
KAPE
LIER
ACBR
ESAK
ESAK
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR

Min Heren Uur=16:32

Berben Robbe
Berben Warre
Vander Avert Jens
Geussens Robbe

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
ESAK

Min Heren Uur=16:32

Philips - T61 Brent
Buysen Soo

Van Loenhout Bert
Van Zele Bart
Suykerbuyk Renzo

KAPE
ESAK
ESAK
KAPE
ACBR

7.73m
7.60m
7.53m
7.50m
7.33m
7.16m
7.13m
7.06m
7.03m
6.76m
6.57m
5.99m
5.83m
5.53m
5.07m
GP

1.27m
1.20m
1.20m
1.20m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.90m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m

11.03
12.17
12.52
13.00

12.17
12.38
12.65
13.15
13.28

01
02
02
02

02
01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
01

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04



80 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:32

Reeks:3
1 4665 Kortleven Renzo ACBR
2 4217 Artois Sebastien KAPE
3 4507 Marien Yenthe LIER
4 4328 Morreel Arne LIER
S 3836 Maes Lukas KAPE
80 meter Min Heren Uur=16:32
Reeks:4
1 4910 El Morabiti Elias BVAC
2 4138 Saalfeld Jehoschua BVAC
3 3837 Temmerman Toby KAPE
4 3625 Celen Robbert ACBR
) 4699 Peetoom Nelson* ESAK
6 4510 Verschueren Arne LIER
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=17:15
Reeks:1
1 257 Dua Hanne KAPE
2 886 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
3 1178 Janssen Kaat ACBR
4 909 Van Brusselen Ayla AVKA
5 1278 De Decker Jitske AVKA
6 1117 Schoonheydt Nuria ACBR
7 1622 Van Tiggelen Charlotte AVKA
8 409 Taelman Lola BVAC
9 1183 Van Gysel Charlotte ACBR
10 1096 Teck Ashley AVKA
11 379 Van Aelst Amber KAPE
12 1447 Blomme Ilara KAPE
13 773 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
14 630 Mees Jinse ACBR
15 1923 Vaudo Nina* ESAK
16 1223 Jacobs Lize ESAK
17 2205 Simons Marie ACBR
18 2207 Barbaix Sophie ACBR
19 986 Hofstede Ezri BVAC
20 1405 De Keyser Sofie ACBR
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=17:28
Reeks:1
1 7850 Vinck Thyas LIER
2 6545 Bala Tino BVAC
3 7592 Claes Arno AVKA
4 8796 Defloor Alex BVAC
5 9075 De Ridder Rik ESAK
6 7514 Corbiau Maxime LIER
7 8105 Berben Rhune AVKA
8 7589 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA
9 7681 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
10 6889 Gielen Stef KAPE
11 8507 De La Bruyere Ward ESAK

11.99
12.21
12.29
12.35
12.95

10.81
11.10
11.73
11.82
11.84
11.99

3.44m
3.35m
3.15m
3.10m
3.09m
3.04m
2.99m
2.95m
2.90m
2.90m
2.90m
2.90m
2.89m
2.85m
2.78m
2.65m
2.59m
2.28m
2.18m
1.80m

24.67m
24.39m
24.34m
22.50m
21.16m
20.06m
19.27m
18.68m
18.39m
17.32m
17.20m

02
02
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01

05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
07
05
07
06
07
06
07
07

06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
05



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

kogelstoten
Reeks:1

OCooONOUTLP~WN +—

8641 Luyts Elias

7517 Roosenberg Richard
8574 Aters Jef

6542 De Keyser Stijn
8107 Jochems Bent
8317 Kortleven Milo
7591 Loos Jarne

9902 Geurts Jean

9311 Callaert Jasper
8640 Luyts Nathan
8064 Printemps Yannick

SGOL
LIER
ACBR
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
NA
AVKA
SGOL
ACBR

2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:24

6681 Gysen Sofie
6935 Beck Lynn
6433 Dua Jenthe
7224 llegems Sarah
6717 Bervoets Stien
7394 Vanthillo Cordulle
6897 Bruwiere Sarah
7451 Nijssen Tessa*
7784 Kosama Eva
7313 Berben Jana
7381 Luyten Julie
6898 Callaert Jana

6896 Vandekerckhove Kiara

6936 Vercruysse Luna
7014 De Coninck Rune
6859 Pelckmans Aline

7181 De Bie Catherine
7296 Peeters Kaat

7150 Van De Cloodt Evelyn
7225 Van Den Bossche Evy

6553 Vermeulen Heleen
7013 Vinck Yoni

6860 Stuer Lotte

6719 De Peuter Freya
6996 Valkeneers Emily
6895 Corluy Gwen
6899 Maris Tyana
7169 Verdickt Anouk
7518 Defloor Eva

6984 Van Dyck Marie
7080 Sabau Evy

7079 De Belder Sofie

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
LIER

ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
BVAC
KAPE
LIER

AVKA
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

LIER

ACBR
ESAK
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
LIER

LIER

LIER

KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA

Pup Heren Uur=17:02

1446 Van Loenhout Warre
351 Dua Jits

664 Konteh Noah

1659 Jacobs Witse

ESAK
KAPE
ACBR
LIER

16.81m
16.80m
16.30m
15.76m
14.99m
13.07m
12.06m
11.57m
10.13m
10.01m
9.73m

8.99m
8.85m
8.84m
8.80m
8.65m
8.61lm
7.95m
7.90m
7.80m
7.71m
7.50m
7.31m
7.25m
7.10m
7.04m
7.04m
6.95m
6.92m
6.83m
6.83m
6.63m
6.42m
6.30m
6.22m
6.22m
6.06m
5.53m
5.40m
5.15m
5.10m
5.0lm
4.42m

3'20.57
3'21.01
3'22.77
3'30.95

05
06
07
05
05
07
06
07
07
06
06

02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02

03
03
03
04
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1000 meter
Reeks:2

— = OO0 UPh WN =

— O

2003 STUER Tibo LIER

9901 Pols Chuck NA
352 Anthonissen Alexander KAPE
1573 Eykens Matteo KAPE
128 Seghers Louis ACBR
1447 Jacobs Lennert ESAK
1424 Berben Jomme AVKA
802 Artois Stephane KAPE
Pup Heren Uur=17:02
2385 Bekkour Faisal AVKA
1191 Mees Mathias BVAC
736 Crabarkhel Faez ACBR
1426 Callaert Vincent AVKA
1672 Blomme Jarno KAPE
1070 Vander Avert Nils KAPE
1965 De Wit Merlijn* ESAK
1861 Robbens Lars ESAK
1453 Van De Perre Alan ESAK
1097 Crauwels Dries AVKA
1430 Jochems Seppe AVKA

Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:0.143
Datum:7/06/2014
Locatie:Sportpark Hemelrijk Essen

Extra info:

# proeven:27

# prestaties:510

# atleten:146

# klubs:8

Ben
Dames
Heren23
Totaal

Klub Ben
ACBR11
AVKA 10
BVACS
ESAK S
KAPE 6
LIER 4
NA 1
SGOL2

Pup

2
2
4

Pup

6
9
5
7
1
8
1
0]

1
7
4

0

Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas

19 34 O 0] 0
22 0 0 0] 0
46 56 O 0] 0

Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas

14

13
10

N
oleoNolololoNoNe
cNoNoloNoNoNoNe
oleoNololoNoNoNe
cNoNoloNoNoNoNe

0]
0]
0]

oleoNololoNoNoNe

3'34.30
3'35.32
3'35.80
3'36.11
3'36.59
3'45.49
4'01.11
NG

3'33.66
3'42.09
3'44.62
3'50.58
3'51.79
3'52.05
3'52.31
4'00.64
4'16.75
4'38.65
4'45.04

Totaal

0 74
72

0 146

Totaal
22

33

16

19

29

22

3

2

04
03
04
04
03
03
03
04

03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
04
03



